MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
10/2022 - ©MLI NA Corporation 1 of 6
Smart Kup 1.9 Tube Surface
Project
Type
Contact
Smart Kup is one of the 3 forms of the Smart family. The
cone of the Smart Kup ends in a fine trim. A trim particular

U
N
D
ER
C
A
B
IN
ET 1X 2X 3X 4X 5X
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-350-8 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* 1% - X X X X - X - - -
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-350-11 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* 1% - X X X X - - X - -
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-350-14 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* 1% - X X X X - - - X -
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-500-6 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* 1% - X X X X X - - - -
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-500-16 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* 1% - X X X X - - X - -
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-500-21 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* 1% - X X X X - - - X -
IC-RD-DP-TE1-500-12 B ELV & Triac Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120VAC 1% X  - X X X - X - - -
IC-RD-DP-TE1-500-20 B ELV & Triac Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120VAC 1% X  - X X X - - - X -
IC-RD-DP-ECO-LU-350-7-17 B Lutron Ecosystem Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X - - - X X
IC-RD-DP-ECO-LU-500-8-16 B Lutron Ecosystem Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X - X X - -
IC-RD-DP-ECO-LU-500-14-35 B Lutron Ecosystem Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X - - - - X
NON-IC-RD-DP-2W-LU-350-2-14 B Lutron 2-Wire
(Triac)
Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120VAC 1% - X X X X - X - - -
NON-IC-RD-DP-2W-LU-350-3-26 B Lutron 2-Wire
(Triac)
Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120VAC 1% - X X X X - X X X -
NON-IC-RD-DP-2W-LU-350-6-27 B Lutron 2-Wire
(Triac)
Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120VAC 1% - X X X X - - - X X
NON-IC-RD-DP-2W-LU-500-2-14 B Lutron 2-Wire
(Triac)
Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120VAC 1% - X X X X - X - - -
NON-IC-RD-DP-2W-LU-500-3-26 B Lutron 2-Wire
(Triac)
Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120VAC 1% - X X X X - X X - -
NON-IC-RD-DP-2W-LU-500-6-27 B Lutron 2-Wire
(Triac)
Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120VAC 1% - X X X X - - - X X
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-350-10 B 0-10V Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X X - -
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-350-20 B 0-10V Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X X X X
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-350-30 B 0-10V Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X X X X
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-500-10 B 0-10V Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X - - -
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-500-20 B 0-10V Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X X X -
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-500-30 B 0-10V Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X X X X
IC-RD-DP-D1-EL-350-10 B DALI Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X X - -
IC-RD-DP-D1-EL-350-20 B DALI Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X X X X
IC-RD-DP-D1-EL-350-30 B DALI Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 350mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X X X X
IC-RD-DP-D1-EL-500-10 B DALI Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X - - -
IC-RD-DP-D1-EL-500-20 B DALI Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X X X -
IC-RD-DP-D1-EL-500-30 B DALI Fixed CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K) 500mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X X X X
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-250 B 0-10V Warm Dim 3000K-1800K 250mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X - - -
IC-RD-DP-D1-EL-250 B DALI Warm Dim 3000K-1800K 250mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X X X - - -
IC-RD-DP-ECO-LU-250 B Lutron Ecosystem Warm Dim 3000K-1800K 250mA 120-277VAC 1% X - X X X - X - - -
NON-IC-RD-DP-2W-LU-250 B Lutron 2-Wire
(Triac)
Warm Dim 3000K-1800K 250mA 120VAC 1% - X X X X X X - - -
RD-DP-TE01-250 A Trailing Edge